



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Report Generated on July 21, 2026

Pay Estimate Created Date: July 15, 2026

Progress Estimate Number	Contract ID	250919-C01	Pay Period Start	July 2, 2026	Original Contract Amount	\$3,609,495.59
9	Prime Contractor	Ideker, Inc.	Pay Period End	July 15, 2026	Net Change Order Amount	\$120,191.41
					Current Contract Amount	\$3,729,687.00

Approval Date		By User
July 15, 2026	Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by	wat kib6
July 17, 2026	Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by	sand is1
July 20, 2026	Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by	hann os1

Original Completion Date	Current Completion Date	Actual Completion Date	% of Current Contract Amount Complete
November 1, 2026	November 1, 2026		77.23%

Contract Informational Dates			Milestones
-------------------------------------	--	--	-------------------

Date Description	Original Completion Date	Current Completion Date	No Milestones Exist for Contract
Acceptance Date			
Awarded Date	October 1, 2025	October 1, 2025	
Letting Date	September 19, 2025	September 19, 2025	
Notice to Proceed Date	November 3, 2025	November 3, 2025	
Work Begin Date 3-23-26	March 23, 2026	March 23, 2026	

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 9

	This Estimate	Previous	To Date
250919-C01			
Total Posted Items Pay	\$0.00	\$2,880,254.93	\$2,880,254.93
Gross Item Adjustments	\$864.18	\$137,186.90	\$138,051.08
Incentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Disincentive	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liquidated Damage	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Contract Adjustments	\$0.00	(\$3,000.00)	(\$3,000.00)
		\$3,014,441.83	\$3,015,306.01
Contract Total Payable This Estimate:	\$864.18		

Items Paid This Estimate Period

No Items Paid This Period

Contract Adjustments This Estimate

No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

Line Item Adjustments This Estimate

Project Number	Line No.	Item Description	Adjustment Type	Other Item Adjustment Type	Comments	Adjustment Quantity	Line Item Adjustment Unit Price	Adjustment amount
JKU0030	0060	ASPHALTIC CONCRETE MIXTURE PG 76-22 (SP125BSM MIX)	Material			-17,572.80000	\$108.01	(\$1,898,038.13)
	0060	ASPHALTIC CONCRETE MIXTURE PG 76-22 (SP125BSM MIX)	Material		This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0001) due to user wat kib6 overriding Payment Estimate Exception 1 on the current Payment Estimate.	17,572.80000	\$108.01	\$1,898,038.13
	0290	6 IN. WHITE CLASS 2 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT (25-MIL, TYPE L BEADS)	Other Item Adjustment	Retroreflectivity Adjustment	High Build Waterborne Paint (6" White) bonus payment			\$480.76
	0300	6 IN. YELLOW CLASS 2 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT (25-MIL, TYPE L BEADS)	Other Item Adjustment	Retroreflectivity Adjustment	High Build Waterborne Paint (6" Yellow) bonus payment			\$383.42
	0340	MGS GUARDRAIL	Material			-1,800	\$25.00	(\$45,000.00)
	0340	MGS GUARDRAIL	Material		This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0002) due to user wat kib6 overriding Payment Estimate Exception 2 on the current Payment Estimate.	1,800	\$25.00	\$45,000.00
	0360	MGS END ANCHOR	Material			-2	\$1,045.00	(\$2,090.00)
	0360	MGS END ANCHOR	Material		This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0003) due to user wat kib6 overriding Payment Estimate Exception 4 on the current Payment Estimate.	2	\$1,045.00	\$2,090.00



Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Report Generated on July 21, 2026

Pay Estimate Created Date: July 15, 2026

Progress Estimate Number		Contract ID Prime Contractor	250919-C01 Ideker, Inc.	Pay Period Start	July 2, 2026	Original Contract Amount	\$3,609,495.59	
				Pay Period End	July 15, 2026	Net Change Order Amount	\$120,191.41	
						Current Contract Amount	\$3,729,687.00	
Project Number	Line No.	Item Description	Adjustment Type	Other Item Adjustment Type	Comments	Adjustment Quantity	Line Item Adjustment Unit Price	Adjustment amount
JKU0030	0380	TYPE A CRASHWORTHY END TERMINAL (MASH)	Material			-3	\$2,575.00	(\$7,725.00)
	0380	TYPE A CRASHWORTHY END TERMINAL (MASH)	Material		This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0004) due to user watkib6 overriding Payment Estimate Exception 5 on the current Payment Estimate.	3	\$2,575.00	\$7,725.00
	5003	MGS VERTICAL CONCRETE BARRIER TRANSITION	Material			-1	\$3,412.50	(\$3,412.50)
	5003	MGS VERTICAL CONCRETE BARRIER TRANSITION	Material		This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0005) due to user watkib6 overriding Payment Estimate Exception 3 on the current Payment Estimate.	1	\$3,412.50	\$3,412.50
Total								\$864.18



**Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Project Details**

Report Generated on July 21, 2026

Contract Project Information					
Project Number	Federal Proj. Number	Project Description	Route	County	Location of Work
JKU0030	I-435-1(336)	Resurface	I-435	CLAY	from Route 69 to the Missouri River
Totals by Job Numbers					
JKU0030			This Estimate	Previous	To Date
	Posted Item Pay		\$0.00	\$2,880,254.93	\$2,880,254.93
	Gross Item Adjustments		\$864.18	\$137,186.90	\$138,051.08
	Gross Item Pay		\$864.18	\$3,017,441.83	\$3,018,306.01
	Incentive		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Disincentive		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Liquidated Damages		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Other Contract Adjustments		\$0.00	(\$3,000.00)	(\$3,000.00)



**Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Exceptions**

Report Generated on July 21, 2026

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period

Exceptions / Discrepancies	Explanation	Entered By	Status
Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project JKU0030, Item 4030132, Project Item Line Number 0060, Material Set 403013296, Material 0403SP125BSM - Superpave 12.5 mm, Des B SM, Acceptance Action Generic AspHigh is insufficient.	Working with Materials and the Contractor to resolve this exception	watkib6	Overridden
Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project JKU0030, Item 6061060, Project Item Line Number 0340, Material Set 606106096, Material 1040GRSRCAT2 - Steel Beam for Class A Type 2 Guard Rail, Acceptance Action Generic 1040GRSRCAT2 is insufficient.	This exception will be addressed once all guardrail items have been installed.	watkib6	Overridden
Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project JKU0030, Item 6061070, Project Item Line Number 5003, Material Set 606107096, Material 1040GRAB - Bridge Anchor Section, Acceptance Action Generic 1040GRAB is insufficient.	This exception will be addressed once all guardrail items have been installed.	watkib6	Overridden
Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project JKU0030, Item 6061080, Project Item Line Number 0360, Material Set 606108096, Material 1040GRBEESCAT2 - Breakaway End Anchor End Sect CI A Type 2, Acceptance Action Generic 1040GRBEESCAT2 is insufficient.	This exception will be addressed once all guardrail items have been installed.	watkib6	Overridden
Estimate Exception Type: Insufficient Materials: Project JKU0030, Item 6063014, Project Item Line Number 0380, Material Set 606301496, Material 1040GRCW..A - Crashworthy End Terminal Type A, Acceptance Action Generic 1040GRCW..A is insufficient.	This exception will be addressed once all guardrail items have been installed.	watkib6	Overridden
Estimate Exception Type: Item Overrun: Contract 250919-C01, Contract Project JKU0030, Project Item Line Number 0210, Contract Line Item Number 0210, Item 6161098A, Minor Item.	This overrun will be addressed on a future change order	watkib6	Acknowledged



**Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates**

Report Generated on July 21, 2026

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)

Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract ID	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)
250919-C01	JKU0030	0001	0010	1081000	SIGNET DBE REPORTING	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00
		0001	0020	2022010	REMOVAL OF IMPROVEMENTS	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	0.00	\$13,115.00	\$0.00
		0001	0030	2153000	SHAPING SLOPES, CLASS III	50.00	0.00	50.00	100F	0.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00
		0001	0040	3049910	MISC.PERMANENT AGGREGATE EDGE TREATMENT	329.00	0.00	329.00	TONS	0.00	\$135.54	\$0.00
		0001	0050	4011209	BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22, (BP-1)	4,456.70	0.00	4,456.70	TONS	2,060.00	\$67.69	\$139,441.40
		0001	0060	4030132	ASPHALTIC CONCRETE MIXTURE PG 76-22 (SP125BSM MIX)	20,192.60	0.00	20,192.60	TONS	17,585.00	\$108.01	\$1,899,355.85
		0001	0070	4071005	TACK COAT	22,532.00	0.00	22,532.00	GAL	21,070.00	\$2.50	\$52,675.00
		0001	0080	6131010	FURNISHING AND PLACING CONCRETE MATERIAL FOR FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR	64.00	49.60	113.60	SQYD	113.60	\$778.10	\$88,392.16
		0001	0090	6131012	SUBGRADE COMPACTION (6 IN. DEPTH) (PAVEMENT REPAIR)	7.00	-7.00	0.00	SQYD	0.00	\$1.00	\$0.00
		0001	0100	6131013	TYPE 1 OR 5 AGGREGATE FOR BASE (4 IN. THICK) (PAVEMENT REPAIR)	7.00	-7.00	0.00	SQYD	0.00	\$1.00	\$0.00
		0001	0110	6131014	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR SAW CUT (FOR PERIMETER AND INTERNAL SAW CUTS)	288.00	382.00	670.00	LF	670.00	\$1.45	\$971.50
		0001	0120	6131015	DOWEL BAR (DRILLING, FURNISHING AND INSTALLATION) FOR FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR	480.00	-372.00	108.00	EA	108.00	\$5.50	\$594.00
		0001	0130	6133018	FURNISHING AND PLACING BITUMINOUS MATERIAL FOR CLASS B PARTIAL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR	13.10	0.00	13.10	TONS	0.00	\$1,798.55	\$0.00
		0001	0140	6133019	REMOVAL FOR CLASS B PARTIAL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR	48.00	0.00	48.00	SQYD	0.00	\$220.52	\$0.00
		0001	0150	6161005	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	1,435.00	0.00	1,435.00	SQFT	720.00	\$6.00	\$4,320.00
		0001	0160	6161025	CHANNELIZER (TRIM-LINE)	450.00	0.00	450.00	EA	450.00	\$18.00	\$8,100.00
		0001	0170	6161030	TYPE 3 MOVEABLE BARRICADE	22.00	0.00	22.00	EA	22.00	\$155.00	\$3,410.00
		0001	0180	6161033	DIRECTION INDICATOR BARRICADE	60.00	0.00	60.00	EA	60.00	\$80.00	\$4,800.00
		0001	0190	6161040	FLASHING ARROW PANEL	8.00	0.00	8.00	EA	5.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00
		0001	0200	6161055	SEQUENTIAL FLASHING WARNING LIGHT	60.00	0.00	60.00	EA	60.00	\$70.00	\$4,200.00
		0001	0210	6161098A	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITHOUT COMMUNICATION INTERFACE, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED / RETAINED	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	6.00	\$2,995.00	\$17,970.00
		0001	0220	6181000	MOBILIZATION	1.00	0.00	1.00	LS	1.00	\$245,611.10	\$245,611.10
		0001	0230	6200015	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 24 IN. WHITE	363.00	0.00	363.00	LF	85.00	\$20.00	\$1,700.00
		0001	0240	6200018	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, 24 IN. YELLOW	246.00	0.00	246.00	LF	0.00	\$20.00	\$0.00
		0001	0250	6200021	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, LEFT/RIGHT ARROW	20.00	0.00	20.00	EA	4.00	\$295.00	\$1,180.00
		0001	0260	6200024	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, STRAIGHT ARROW	3.00	0.00	3.00	EA	0.00	\$225.00	\$0.00
		0001	0270	6200027	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, COMBINATION STR/LT/RT	11.00	0.00	11.00	EA	10.00	\$475.00	\$4,750.00
		0001	0280	6200030	PREFORMED THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, WORD (ONLY)	3.00	0.00	3.00	EA	0.00	\$475.00	\$0.00
		0001	0290	6205902B	6 IN. WHITE CLASS 2 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT (25-MIL, TYPE L BEADS)	68,754.00	0.00	68,754.00	LF	68,754.00	\$0.27	\$18,563.58
		0001	0300	6205903B	6 IN. YELLOW CLASS 2 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT (25-MIL, TYPE L BEADS)	44,907.00	0.00	44,907.00	LF	44,907.00	\$0.27	\$12,124.89
		0001	0310	6205906B	12 IN. WHITE CLASS 2 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT (25-MIL, TYPE L BEADS)	8,548.00	0.00	8,548.00	LF	8,548.00	\$0.52	\$4,444.96
		0001	0320	6221001	COLDMILLING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT FOR REMOVAL OF SURFACING (3 IN. THICK OR LESS)	226,852.00	0.00	226,852.00	SQYD	208,926.00	\$1.52	\$317,567.52
		0001	0330	6261000A	BITUMINOUS SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP	515.80	0.00	515.80	STA	264.40	\$11.18	\$2,955.99
		0010	0340	6061060	MGS GUARDRAIL	3,838.00	1,062.00	4,900.00	LF	1,800.00	\$25.00	\$45,000.00
		0010	0350	6061067	MGS DOUBLE FACED GUARDRAIL	50.00	0.00	50.00	LF	0.00	\$43.00	\$0.00
		0010	0360	6061080	MGS END ANCHOR	8.00	3.00	11.00	EA	2.00	\$1,045.00	\$2,090.00
		0010	0370	6063013	TYPE B CRASHWORTHY END TERMINAL (MASH)	2.00	0.00	2.00	EA	0.00	\$12,207.00	\$0.00
		0010	0380	6063014	TYPE A CRASHWORTHY END TERMINAL (MASH)	14.00	0.00	14.00	EA	3.00	\$2,575.00	\$7,725.00
		0010	5001	6061061	MGS GUARDRAIL, 8 FT. POSTS, 6 FT. - 3 IN. SPACING	0.00	125.00	125.00	LF	0.00	\$32.55	\$0.00
		0010	5002	6061069	MGS BRIDGE APPROACH TRANSITION SECTION (REGULAR/NO CURB)	0.00	1.00	1.00	EA	0.00	\$3,675.00	\$0.00
		0010	5003	6061070	MGS VERTICAL CONCRETE BARRIER TRANSITION	0.00	10.00	10.00	EA	1.00	\$3,412.50	\$3,412.50
		0010	5004	6064110	ANCHOR ASSEMBLY, GUARD CABLE 3-STRAND	0.00	2.00	2.00	EA	0.00	\$5,775.00	\$0.00
Project JKU0030 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date												\$2,901,355.45
250919-C01 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date												\$2,901,355.45



**Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)**

Report Generated on July 21, 2026

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Anything highlighted in yellow was installed in this period, but not fully paid due to the Change Order not being fully approved.

The information below this line are details for Construction Signs (if applicable).

No Data Available



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Jul 21, 2026

Contract ID: 250919-C01

Project	Line	Description	Adjustment Type	Other Adjustment Type	Est. Number	Created Date	Created By	Amount	Remarks		
JKU0030	0050	BIT. PAVEMENT MIXTURE PG64-22 (BP-1)	Other Item Adjustment	ACAD	5	May 17, 2026	wat kib6	\$477.67	AC Adjustment payment made in the amount of \$477.67 for 383.09 tons placed		
					6	Jun 2, 2026	wat kib6	\$1,644.48	AC Adjustment Payment made in the amount of \$1644.48 for 659.44 tons placed		
					7	Jun 15, 2026	wat kib6	\$2,537.32	AC Adjustment payment made for \$2537.32 for 1017.47 tons placed		
					ACAD - Total				\$4,659.47		
					Other Item Adjustment - Total				\$4,659.47		
					0050 - Total				\$4,659.47		
	0060	ASPHALTIC CONCRETE MIXTURE PG 76-22 (SP1)	Material		5	May 17, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$946,581.28)			
					5	May 17, 2026	SYSTEM	\$946,581.28	This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0001) due to user wat kib6 overriding Payment Estimate Exception 1 on the current Payment Estimate.		
					6	Jun 2, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$1,579,203.41)			
					6	Jun 2, 2026	SYSTEM	\$1,579,203.41	This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0001) due to user wat kib6 overriding Payment Estimate Exception 1 on the current Payment Estimate.		
					7	Jun 15, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$1,898,038.13)			
					7	Jun 15, 2026	SYSTEM	\$1,898,038.13	This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0001) due to user wat kib6 overriding Payment Estimate Exception 1 on the current Payment Estimate.		
					8	Jul 1, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$1,898,038.13)			
					8	Jul 1, 2026	SYSTEM	\$1,898,038.13	This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0001) due to user wat kib6 overriding Payment Estimate Exception 1 on the current Payment Estimate.		
					9	Jul 15, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$1,898,038.13)			
					9	Jul 15, 2026	SYSTEM	\$1,898,038.13	This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0001) due to user wat kib6 overriding Payment Estimate Exception 1 on the current Payment Estimate.		
						- Total				\$0.00	
						Material - Total				\$0.00	
			Other Item Adjustment	ACAD	4	May 3, 2026	wat kib6	(\$1,411.80)	AC adjustment made in the amount of -\$1,411.80 for 1,401.29 tons placed		
					5	May 17, 2026	wat kib6	\$32,524.02	AC Adjustment payment made in the amount of \$32,524.02 for 7362.54 tons placed		
					6	Jun 2, 2026	wat kib6	\$25,873.61	AC Adjustment Payment made in the amount of \$25,873.61 for 5857.07 tons placed		
					7	Jun 15, 2026	wat kib6	\$13,040.02	AC Adjustment payment made for \$13,040.02 for 2951.9 tons placed		
				ACAD - Total				\$70,025.85			
				Other Item Adjustment - Total				\$70,025.85			
				0060 - Total				\$70,025.85			
0120			DOWEL BAR (DRILLING, FURNISHING AND INST	Material		2	Apr 1, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$594.00)		
	2	Apr 1, 2026				SYSTEM	\$594.00	This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0001) due to user wat kib6 overriding Payment Estimate Exception 1 on the current Payment Estimate.			
		- Total				\$0.00					
		Material - Total				\$0.00					
		0120 - Total				\$0.00					
0210	CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITHOUT COMMUNICATION INTERFACE, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED / RETAINED	Overrun	Overrun	2	Apr 1, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$2,995.00)				
				8	Jul 1, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$8,985.00)				
					Overrun - Total				(\$11,980.00)		
			Overrun - Total				(\$11,980.00)				
	0210 - Total				(\$11,980.00)						



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Jul 21, 2026

Contract ID: 250919-C01

Project	Line	Description	Adjustment Type	Other Adjustment Type	Est. Number	Created Date	Created By	Amount	Remarks
JKU0030	0230	PREF THERMO PVMT MARK, 24 IN WHIT	Material		8	Jul 1, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$1,700.00)	
					8	Jul 1, 2026	SYSTEM	\$1,700.00	This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0003) due to user watkib6 overriding Payment Estimate Exception 6 on the current Payment Estimate.
				- Total				\$0.00	
				Material - Total				\$0.00	
				0230 - Total				\$0.00	
	0250	PREF THERMO PVMT MARK, LT/RT ARROW	Material		8	Jul 1, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$1,180.00)	
					8	Jul 1, 2026	SYSTEM	\$1,180.00	This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0004) due to user watkib6 overriding Payment Estimate Exception 7 on the current Payment Estimate.
				- Total				\$0.00	
				Material - Total				\$0.00	
				0250 - Total				\$0.00	
	0270	PREF THERMO PVMT MARKING, COMBO	Material		8	Jul 1, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$4,750.00)	
					8	Jul 1, 2026	SYSTEM	\$4,750.00	This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0005) due to user watkib6 overriding Payment Estimate Exception 8 on the current Payment Estimate.
				- Total				\$0.00	
				Material - Total				\$0.00	
				0270 - Total				\$0.00	
	0290	6 IN. WHITE CLASS 2 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT (25-MIL, TYPE L BEADS)	Other Item Adjustment	REFL	9	Jul 15, 2026	watkib6	\$480.76	High Build Waterborne Paint (6" White) bonus payment
				REFL - Total				\$480.76	
				Other Item Adjustment - Total				\$480.76	
				0290 - Total				\$480.76	
				0300	6 IN. YELLOW CLASS 2 PAVEMENT MARKING PAINT (25-MIL, TYPE L BEADS)	Other Item Adjustment	REFL	9	Jul 15, 2026
	REFL - Total						\$383.42		
	Other Item Adjustment - Total						\$383.42		
	0300 - Total						\$383.42		
	0340	MGS GUARDRAIL	Construction Stockpile					8	Jul 1, 2026
				- Total				(\$19,667.79)	
				Construction Stockpile - Total				(\$19,667.79)	
			Construction Stockpile STMI		2	Apr 1, 2026	SYSTEM	\$53,540.10	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction
				- Total				\$53,540.10	
				Construction Stockpile STMI - Total				\$53,540.10	
			Material		8	Jul 1, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$45,000.00)	
					8	Jul 1, 2026	SYSTEM	\$45,000.00	This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0008) due to user watkib6 overriding Payment Estimate Exception 2 on the current Payment Estimate.
					9	Jul 15, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$45,000.00)	
					9	Jul 15, 2026	SYSTEM	\$45,000.00	This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0002) due to user watkib6 overriding Payment Estimate Exception 2 on the current Payment Estimate.
				- Total				\$0.00	
				Material - Total				\$0.00	
				0340 - Total				\$33,872.31	
	0350	MGS DOUBLE FACED GUARDRAIL	Construction Stockpile STMI		2	Apr 1, 2026	SYSTEM	\$1,123.00	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction
				- Total				\$1,123.00	
				Construction Stockpile STMI - Total				\$1,123.00	



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Jul 21, 2026

Contract ID: 250919-C01

Project	Line	Description	Adjustment Type	Other Adjustment Type	Est. Number	Created Date	Created By	Amount	Remarks	
JKU0030	0350 - Total								\$1,123.00	
	0360	MGS END ANCHOR	Construction Stockpile		8	Jul 1, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$924.73)	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction	
				- Total			(\$924.73)			
			Construction Stockpile - Total			(\$924.73)				
			Construction Stockpile STMI		2	Apr 1, 2026	SYSTEM	\$5,086.00	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction	
				- Total			\$5,086.00			
			Construction Stockpile STMI - Total			\$5,086.00				
			Material		8	Jul 1, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$2,090.00)		
					8	Jul 1, 2026	SYSTEM	\$2,090.00	This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0010) due to user watkib6 overriding Payment Estimate Exception 4 on the current Payment Estimate.	
					9	Jul 15, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$2,090.00)		
					9	Jul 15, 2026	SYSTEM	\$2,090.00	This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0003) due to user watkib6 overriding Payment Estimate Exception 4 on the current Payment Estimate.	
				- Total			\$0.00			
			Material - Total			\$0.00				
	0360 - Total								\$4,161.27	
	0370	TYPE B CRASHWORTHY END TERMINAL (MASH)	Construction Stockpile STMI		2	Apr 1, 2026	SYSTEM	\$16,900.00	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction	
				- Total			\$16,900.00			
			Construction Stockpile STMI - Total			\$16,900.00				
	0370 - Total								\$16,900.00	
	0380	TYPE A CRASHWORTHY END TERMINAL (MASH)	Construction Stockpile		8	Jul 1, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$5,025.00)	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction	
				- Total			(\$5,025.00)			
			Construction Stockpile - Total			(\$5,025.00)				
			Construction Stockpile STMI		2	Apr 1, 2026	SYSTEM	\$23,450.00	Payment Estimate Item Adjustment generated Stockpile Transaction	
				- Total			\$23,450.00			
			Construction Stockpile STMI - Total			\$23,450.00				
			Material		8	Jul 1, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$7,725.00)		
					8	Jul 1, 2026	SYSTEM	\$7,725.00	This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0012) due to user watkib6 overriding Payment Estimate Exception 5 on the current Payment Estimate.	
					9	Jul 15, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$7,725.00)		
					9	Jul 15, 2026	SYSTEM	\$7,725.00	This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0004) due to user watkib6 overriding Payment Estimate Exception 5 on the current Payment Estimate.	
				- Total			\$0.00			
			Material - Total			\$0.00				
	0380 - Total								\$18,425.00	
	5003	MGS VERTICAL CONCRETE BARRIER TRANSITION	Material		8	Jul 1, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$3,412.50)		
					8	Jul 1, 2026	SYSTEM	\$3,412.50	This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0013) due to user watkib6 overriding Payment Estimate Exception 3 on the current Payment Estimate.	
					9	Jul 15, 2026	SYSTEM	(\$3,412.50)		
					9	Jul 15, 2026	SYSTEM	\$3,412.50	This adjustment offsets the original system-generated Material Payment Estimate Item Adjustment (0005) due to user watkib6 overriding Payment Estimate Exception 3 on the current Payment Estimate.	
				- Total			\$0.00			
			Material - Total			\$0.00				
	5003 - Total								\$0.00	



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Jul 21, 2026

Contract ID: 250919-C01

Project	Line	Description	Adjustment Type	Other Adjustment Type	Est. Number	Created Date	Created By	Amount	Remarks
JKU0030 - Total								\$138,051.08	
Overall - Total								\$138,051.08	



Contract Adjustments for Contract - 250919-C01

Estimate Number	Project	Adjustment Type	Other Adjustment Type	Adjustment Amount	Adjustment Percentage by Project	Created Date	Created By	Comments
5	JKU0030	Other Contract Adjustment	RUC	(\$3,000.00)	100	May 17, 2026	watib6	Shift on 5/15/26 exceeded the time restriction of 6:00 AM (following morning) as per JSP C – 3.5 by 45 minutes for \$3,000
5 - Total				(\$3,000.00)				
Overall - Total				(\$3,000.00)				